Statewide "
Software Sales Iu13
Account: C4287
Customer: Reach Cyber Charter School
750 E Park Drive
Harrisburg , PA 17111
SShedd@ReachCyber.org
Renewal Group: August - Year: 5
Status: Quote
PO Number: RCCS23-24
Date: 07/14/2023

Package SKU

Package B HAF-00005
Package B HAF-00003
Package B AAA-10732
Package B AAA-73004
Package B AAA-72989-S

Product Name

Core Server

Platform (Faculty)

Core Server

Platform LicSA Pk
MVL (student)

Enterprise Mobility
+ Security E3

M365 A3

Microsoft

Defender for
Endpoint for
Students (MS
Defender ATP)

Enrollment Number: 8989728
Order# 7042

Teachers FT: 600

Teachers PT: 0

Admin FT: 325

Admin PT: 0

Students: 7400

FTE: 925

Total Users: 925

Quantity

925

7400

925

7400

Unit Price

$2.35

$2.30

$12.80

$56.30

$15.50
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Ext Price

$2,173.75

$17,020.00

$0.00

$52,077.50

$114,700.00

Total: $185,971.25



