

Account: C4287

Enrollment Number: 8989728

**Customer: Reach Cyber Charter School** Order# **7042** 

750 E Park Drive Teachers FT: 600 Harrisburg , PA 17111 Teachers PT: 0 SShedd@ReachCyber.org Admin FT: 325

Renewal Group: August - Year: 5 Admin PT: 0 Status: Quote Students: 7400

PO Number: RCCS23-24 FTE: 925

Date: 07/14/2023 Total Users: 925

Package	SKU	Product Name	Quantity	Unit Price	Ext Price
Package B	HAF-00005	Core Server Platform (Faculty)	925	\$2.35	\$2,173.75
Package B	HAF-00003	Core Server Platform LicSA Pk MVL (student)	7400	\$2.30	\$17,020.00
Package B	AAA-10732	Enterprise Mobility + Security E3	0	\$12.80	\$0.00
Package B	AAA-73004	M365 A3	925	\$56.30	\$52,077.50
Package B	AAA-72989-S	Microsoft Defender for Endpoint for Students (MS Defender ATP)	7400	\$15.50	\$114,700.00

Total: \$185,971.25